

Materiale de constructii CTF Chip

I.D.: 92049980

Data publicarii 16.01.24 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.484,67 RON - 2.484,67 RON

Descriere: ANCORE METALICE PT GIPS CARTON M5X58 BUC 10 1.01 10.08 1.92 COLTAR SUS MOB ALB BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D509 0.9L K B 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 COLORANT DUR A BUC 0.98 108.40 106.24 20.18 BAZA DE NUANTARE TRANSPARENATA INTERIOR/EXTERIOR 9L BUC 1 107.56 107.56 20.44 COLORANT DUR F/DUR X 1L BUC 0.09 752.94 67.76 12.88 AMORSA NO.4 5L+ A5L BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 BR YALE P72/B43/L150/R20 MARO BUC 1 24.79 24.79 4.71 CUIE 200 KG 5 7.56 37.82 7.18 PXL 10 MIN 70 GR BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 PICATURA 2 ML BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 SURUB 4.8X35 3011 BUC 250 0.17 42.02 7.98 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5X55 NG 100 BUC/PUNGA PUN 5 7.56 37.82 7.18 BAZA DE NUANTARE TRANSPARENATA INTERIOR/EXTERIOR 9L BUC 1 107.56 107.56 20.44 COLORANT DUR I /DUR PRD ROSU 1L BUC 1.22 368.91 450.07 85.51 CONEXPAND 8X80 BUC 40 1.09 43.70 8.30 CUIE 200 KG 5 7.56 37.82 7.18 FOLIE UNIVERSALA 0.15MM 4X25ML BUC 2 80.67 161.34 30.66 SURUB DULGHERIE CAP PLAT 6X140 BUC 40 0.67 26.89 5.11 FOLIE UNIVERSALA 0.15MM 4X25ML BUC 2 80.67 161.34 30.66 CUIE 100 KG 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 KPL2 COLTAR RAMFORSAT 105X105X90X250 BUC 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 45249 BANDA ADEZIVA 4524 HM 50M/48MM BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 SURUB GIPS 4.2X70 NG FR 500B B 500 0.15 75.63 14.37 SURUB T-FAST 6X100/60 BUC 100 0.50 50.42 9.58 SURUB DULGHERIE CAP PLAT 6X140 BUC 79 0.67 53.11 10.09 BROASCA APLICATA MOBILIER CILINDRU 22MM 020056 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 TIJA C FIL 1M M12 BUC 2 7.98 15.97 3.03 PIULITA M12 BUC 6 0.29 1.76 0.34 SAIBA PLATA M 12X37X3 DIN 9021 BUC 6 0.42 2.52 0.48 PREZ